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additional resources
SECTION TWO

Name of school: 

Facilitation team members:	

Date of meeting with BoM: 

In the box below please indicate which targets your school intends to work on:

	TARGET	 YEAR
1		
2		
3		
4		
ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

Chairperson BoM: Date:

END OF YEAR TWO (AND ONWARDS) BoM 
PROCESS REPORT FORM
THE CATHOLIC SCHOOLS PARTNERSHIP
Understanding and Living the 
Ethos in a Catholic Primary School:                                                                    
A Process Centred on Conversations

ONLINE


